
Monday 14 May 14:30 A1. Mathematics

Tuesday 15 May 09:30 A2. Electronic and Information Engineering

Thursday 17 May 09:30 A3. Structures, Materials and Dynamics

Friday 18 May 14:30 A4. Energy Systems

Monday 04 June 09:30 C4 Mechanical Performance and Integrity (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 05 June 09:30 B14 Information Engineering Systems (1 hour 30 minutes)

Wednesday 06 June 09:30 B17 Biomechanics (1 hour 30 minutes)

C19 Machine Learning (1 hour 30 minutes)

Thursday 07 June 09:30 B15 Control Systems (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C2 Aerothermal Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Friday 08 June 09:30 C1 Automotive Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Saturday 09 June 09:30 B19 Fluid Mechanics: Turbulence, Compressible Flow and TurboMachinery (1 hour 30 minutes)

C18 Machine Vision and Robotics (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 12 June 09:30 B16 Software Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

C8 Sustainable Energy (1 hour 30 minutes)

Thursday 14 June 09:30 B13 Circuits and Communications (1 hour 30 minutes)

C13 Production Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Saturday 16 June 09:30 B8 Materials (1 hour 30 minutes)

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

D. W. MURRAY

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows: EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour School of Engineering Science (Princeton Exchange)
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